Table 1

Capitol Cup

D13

2 Stroke Open
250 A/B
250C

Open A/B
Open B
OpenC

Women 12+
Collegeboy 14-24

The Dad Class

25+ A/B
25+ C
30+ A/B
30+C
35+
40+ A
40+ B/C
45+
50+
55+ (Sportsman)
60+

50cc Shaft Drive
50cc E

50cc (4-6)

50cc (7-8)

50cc Open (4-8)

65cc (7-9)
65cc (10-11)
65cc (7-11)
Jr Mini 7-13
85cc 9-11
85cc (12-15)
Supermini
Schoolboy 1
Schoolboy 2
Girls (9-16)

2 Stroke Open
250 A/B

250 C

Open A/B Allstar
Open B

Open C
Unlimited C/D
Women 12+
Collegeboy 14-24

Warrior

25+
30+

35+
40+

50+

50cc Shaft Drive
E-Bike (4-8)

50cc (4-6)

50cc (7-8)

50cc Open (4-8)
50cc Special Limited

65cc (7-9)
65cc (10-11)
65cc 7-11

Jr Mini 7-13
85cc 9-11
85cc 12-15
Supermini
Schoolboy 1
Schoolboy 2
Girls 9-16



